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Production Worksheet Stitches: 5,699
Wilcom TrueSizer He.ight: 2.97 ?n
Width: 3.80in

MDA Coors: 1

P Colorway: Colorway 1
Jesion Border Zoom: ’ 1:1 ’
Title: Border

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:

Stops:
Trims:
Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:
EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

0

1

1

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
0

48.3 mm
48.3 mm
37.7 mm
37.7 mm
0.00in
0.00in
11.27 in?
6.8 mm
0.3 mm
6.8 mm
69.88ft
19.05ft

Stop Sequence:

# # Color
1. 131

St. Code Name Chart
13 Black DecoStudio

5,697

2

Authors: Design last saved : 6/23/2021 6:19:13 AM

Date printed: 6/26/2021 8:53:02 PM
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